
 

Uttarakhand State Control Room 
           Integrated Disease Surveillance Programme 
  Directorate of Medical Health & Family Welfare, Uttarakhand, Dehradun 
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Positive Today: 47 

 
Recovered Today: 18 

 

 Death Today: 01 
 

 Active Cases: 325 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.60% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.81% 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:    93983  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022:    90043 (95.81%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022:          3336 (3.55%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          279 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:      1257  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:      1743  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:     1402181  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 32 13 66310 0 4548 70852 3 

Bageshwar 22 22 36388 0 2096 38480 2 

Chamoli 27 13 50101 0 3232 53331 4 

Champawat 0 1 62741 0 1915 64653 0 

Dehradun 492 377 383697 30 33893 417455 68 

Haridwar 204 189 313161 8 13276 326407 30 

Nainital 309 198 93618 4 11474 105022 41 

Pauri Garhwal 128 126 98699 2 5301 103993 11 

Pithoragarh 52 53 43138 0 2565 45691 2 

Rudraprayag 19 8 28201 0 2717 30918 0 

Tehri Garhwal 72 119 39835 3 2401 42229 3 

US Nagar 285 134 142707 0 8859 151542 18 

Uttarkashi 101 4 43585 0 1706 45289 6 

Total 1743 1257 1402181 47 93983 1495862 188 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4548 4145 0 4 399 

Bageshwar 2096 2003 2 0 91 

Chamoli 3232 3113 10 3 106 

Champawat 1915 1894 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33893 33133 216 177 367 

Haridwar 13276 12988 27 26 235 

Nainital 11474 11343 47 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5301 4310 4 18 969 

Pithoragarh 2565 2423 0 4 138 

Rudraprayag 2717 2585 1 2 129 

Tehri Garhwal 2401 2036 2 5 358 

U.S. Nagar 8859 8549 12 5 293 

Uttarkashi 1706 1521 4 5 176 

Total 93983 90043 325 279 3336 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun AIIMS Rishikesh, Dehradun 1 

 Total 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

8 t h  July 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       840 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          15168 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9058152 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8556777 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        720400 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 19023 12169 29220 23456 384197 358236 6024 6034 9959 9763 46555 104 118 

Bageshwar 10006 7514 14130 13168 186379 173061 2515 2521 2323 2403 30448 154 66 

Chamoli 15075 13069 19725 18980 275284 271729 3988 4022 6494 6636 46813 228 310 

Champawat 10649 6687 13478 11920 184865 173700 2255 2318 7588 7531 23552 411 26 

Dehradun 64986 39141 102416 79336 1580669 1487243 37247 36727 30672 31322 154897 374 590 

Haridwar 71637 27702 83019 48770 1519204 1463439 17788 17635 48467 48463 81045 2961 1629 

Nainital 41177 25073 53010 41150 759022 740818 14196 14010 20115 20240 65171 820 143 

Pauri 22094 15220 32654 30110 455634 437159 7923 7944 7106 7197 59076 3315 1562 

Pithoragarh 16082 11610 23733 20851 327922 320011 4096 4115 8321 8417 30053 244 201 

Rudraprayag 8694 6177 12605 11066 174242 160775 2466 2456 2692 2713 19741 15 22 

Tehri 22871 17736 31281 28457 401119 368379 6254 6317 4930 5049 51766 454 312 

US Nagar 61234 50186 93135 89746 1360127 1389497 12497 12622 34800 34057 72805 645 252 

Uttarkashi 13078 9744 18256 16656 237040 227926 3462 3488 5002 5110 38478 117 95 

Total 376606 242028 526662 433666 7845704 7571973 120711 120209 188469 188901 720400 9842 5326 

 


